
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2

BID OPENING

CITY VIEW DRIVE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2020

CONTRACT NO. 8313

DATE: 3/26/20

PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION

CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $1,946,338.10 OK

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $2,112,000.00 OK

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $2,126,157.80 OK

Capitol Underground, Inc. $2,348,889.53 OK

Integrity Grading And Excavating, Inc. $2,734,577.29 OK

Engineering Estimate $3,005,000.00

 


