
 

F:\Encommon\Misc\Heidi\BPW\Breakdowns\Bid Report Contract 8313.doc 
1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8313 
CITY VIEW DRIVE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2020 
 
                     SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.  $1,946,338.10 
                 
 
            
 

                                                             
Acct. No. 11958-402-170: 54410 (91350)       $642,157.30 
Contingency 8%+      51,372.70 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $693,530.00 
 
Acct. No. 11958-402-174: 54445 (91345)       $98,460.10 
Contingency 8%+      7,879.90 
Sub-Total $106,340.00 

  Acct. No. 11958-84-174: 54445 (91345)       $1,107,650.10 
Contingency 8%+      88,609.90 
Sub-Total                                                                                                 $1,196,260.00 
 
Acct. No. 11958-83-173: 54445 (91345)       $24,363.60 
Contingency 8%+      1,946.40 
Sub-Total $26,310.00 
 
Acct. No. 11958-86-179: 54445 (91360)       $35,253.00 
Contingency 8%+     2,817.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $38,070.00 
 
Acct. No. 11958-402-177: 54435 (91232)       $38,454.00 
Contingency 8%+      3,076.00 
Sub-Total $41,530.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $2,102,040.00 

   


